
Vadodara-Rajkot Superfast Special/09567C - SF - WR 
BRC/Vadodara Junction to RJT/Rajkot Junction 

6h 15m - 347 km - 6 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BRC Vadodara Junction 15:25 7 1 0 65 36 WR
2 ANND Anand Junction 15:58 16:00 2m 2 1 35 63 40 WR
3 ND Nadiad Junction 16:18 16:20 2m 2 1 54 50 37 WR
4 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 17:15 17:25 10m 0 1 100 60 52 WR
5 VG Viramgam Junction 18:30 18:32 2m 1 1 165 60 WR
6 SUNR Surendranagar Junction 19:37 19:39 2m 1 1 231 75 72 WR
7 WKR Wankaner Junction 20:38 20:43 5m 2 1 305 44 86 WR
8 RJT Rajkot Junction 21:40 3 1 347 - 119 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 19 2024 (05:59)

Oct 19 2024 (05:59)

1

1


